

## PACHET PRODUSE ALIMENTARE

I.D.: 79644926

---

Data publicarii	06.03.23	Coduri CPV	15890000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.581,51 RON - 2.581,51 RON

---

Descriere: Ardei Bianca 1 kg 20,8 / 20 kg 15.85 / 329.6 412435 Banane Grad Coacere 3 1 kg 36,28 / 30 kg 6.68 / 242.48 110150 DANONE Delicios lourt Capsuni 125 g 1 300 / 300 1.49 / 446.04 57772 DR. OETKER Praf de Budinca cu Gust de Vanilie 5x 40 g 5 6 / 6 6.4 / 38.38 308621 METRO Chef Amestec Supa Congelat 2,5 Kg \* 1 10 / 10 16.76 / 167.58 302906 Mandarine Murcott 1 kg 25,31 / 25 kg 6.37 / 161.22 413856 PRODLACTA Chefir 3,3% 4(3+1) x 330 g 3 50 / 50 11.26 / 563 not FSD 99337 RIOBA Miere Poliflora 60 x 20 g 60 5 / 5 28.66 / 143.31 103858 Rosii 1 kg 25,2 / 25 kg 12.27 / 309.3 328585 Varza Alba 1 kg 31,62 / 30 kg 1.95 / 61.75 110523 Zuzu lourt Natural 3% 140 g 1 100 / 100 1.19 / 118.85

---